Mayer Brown is widely acknowledged as having
one of the premier securitisation practices in
the world. We bring innovation to the global
securitisation market and have a reputation for
developing new technology and structuring
innovative solutions. With more than 100
structured finance lawyers in offices across
Europe, the Americas and Asia, we have one

of the largest structured finance practices

in the world — and with that size comes the
knowledge, experience and workforce to
tackle transactions of any scale in almost any
jurisdiction. We are regularly engaged on global
projects that require multi-jurisdictional teams
that few other firms can offer.
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structured finance practice:

A great team with strong sector and legal
knowledge, willing to put the resources
necessary to deliver the required results.
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Mayer Brown is a distinctively global law firm, uniquely positioned to advise the world's leading
companies and financial institutions on their most complex deals and disputes. With extensive reach
across four continents, we are the only integrated law firm in the world with approximately 200
lawyers in each of the world’s three largest financial centers—New York, London and Hong
Kong—the backbone of the global economy. We have deep experience in high-stakes litigation and
complex transactions across industry sectors, including our signature strength, the global financial
services industry. Our diverse teams of lawyers are recognized by our clients as strategic partners
with deep commercial instincts and a commitment to creatively anticipating their needs and
delivering excellence in everything we do. Our “one-firm” culture—seamless and integrated across

all practices and regions—ensures that our clients receive the best of our knowledge and experience.
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Meet the team

Dominic Griffiths
Partner, London

T: +44 20 3130 3292

M: +44 7860 109072
dgriffiths@mayerbrown.com

Neil Hamilton
Partner, London

T: +44 20 3130 3708
M: +44 7850 32216

nhamilton@mayerbrown.com

David O’Connor
Partner, London

T: +44 20 3130 3390
M: +44 7771 917380

david.oconnor@mayerbrown.com

Julie Gillespie

Partner, Chicago

T: +13127017132

M: +1 312731 4039
jgillespie@mayerbrown.com

Ronan Mellon
Partner, London

T: +44 20 3130 3314

M: +44 7873 620 437
rmellon@mayerbrown.com

Mike Gaffney

Partner, Charlotte

T: +1 704 444 3527

M: +1 980 254 8461
mgaffney@mayerbrown.com

Andreas Lange
Partner, Frankfurt

T: +49 69 79 41 1941

M: +49 151 1740 7212
alange@mayerbrown.com

Frangois-Régis Gonon

Partner, Paris

T: +33 153530355

M: +33 6 09 58 63 24
fgonon@mayerbrown.com

Véronique Collin
Counsel, Paris

T: +33 153538814

M: +33 6 7347 13 06
veollin@mayerbrown.com

Jake Lindsay

Counsel, London

T: +44 20 3130 3353

M: +44 7514 308291
jlindsay@mayerbrown.com

Robyn Llewellyn
Senior Associate, London

T: +44 20 3130 3990

M: +44 7718 583613
rllewellyn@mayerbrown.com

Gary Silverman
Counsel, London

T: +44 20 3130 3486
M: +44 7850 322111

gsilverman@mayerbrown.com

Mariana Padinha Ribeiro

Senior Associate, London
T: +44 20 3130 3163
M: +44 7702 843530

mpadinharibeiro@mayerbrown.com
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Harjeet Lall

Senior Associate, London
T: +44 20 3130 3272

M: +44 7850 321971
hlall@mayerbrown.com

Treasa Duffy

Senior Associate, London
T: +44 20 3130 3476

M: +44 7715 853644
tduffy@mayerbrown.com

Jaime Lad

Senior Associate, London
T: +44 20 3130 3927

M: +44 7715 853 692
jlad@mayerbrown.com

Bassem Caradec
Associate, Paris

T:+33 153533946

M: +33 6 46 33 63 04
bcaradec@mayerbrown.com

Dolapo Oshin

Senior Associate, London
T: +44 20 3130 3285

M: +44 7715 853 613
doshin@mayerbrown.com

Leigh Ferris

Senior Associate, London
T: +44 20 3130 3327

M: +44 7850 322 085
Iferris@mayerbrown.com

Gina Fawbert

Business Development Manager, London
T: +44 20 3130 8139

M: +44 7715 853677
gfawbert@mayerbrown.com



